ø120
120°
Mounting Hole
3- ø9
Wire Entry Hole
Nameplate
30
3-M8
16
66
11
9
19
5
ø138
ø130
How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
Speci�cations
SKP-     A-
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
Model
101  : DC 12V
102  : DC 24V
104  : DC 48V
110  : AC 100V
120  : AC 200V
110ADC: DC 100V (Special Order)
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
(12/24/48V Only)
ø162
3-M8 19
20
3
61
19
0ø112
120°
Mounting Hole
3- ø9
Wire Entry Hole
Nameplate
12
0°
ø120
30
Speci�cations How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
KP-     A-
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
Model
24  : DC 24V
100: AC 100V
120: AC 120V
200: AC 200V
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
(24V Only)
Revolving Warning Light
A Revolving Warning Light featuring corrosion-resistance
and a stable and silent rotation.
FEATURES
•	 Main body is made of a melamine baked finish with a corrosion-proof stainless steel (SUS 304) lens mounting fixture.
•	 Has the CE mark and conforms to the requirements (for 12V, 24V, 48V DC types only) for the EC directive.
•	 Indoors allows upright, inverted, and sideways installation; outdoors allows upright installation only.
•	 Dome lens is made of superior impact and heat resistant polycarbonate resin.
•	 Rotary Mechanism is gear-driven for stable rotation under vibration.
•	 Available Colors are in Red, Amber, Green, and Blue.
128
SK
P-A
Model Rated
Voltage
Current
Consumption
Flash Rate
(fpm)
Bulb
Mass
Ratings Repl. No.
SKP-101A DC 12V 2.6A
140
12V 35W 1
0.8kg
SKP-102A DC 24V 1.2A 24V 35W 2
SKP-104A DC 48V 0.8A 48V 35W 5
0.9kg
◎ SKP-110ADC DC
100V 0.35A
120V 40W 36
SKP-110A AC 100V 0.3A
1.0kg
SKP-120A AC 200V 0.13A 120 220V 30W 37
◎ Available by Special Order
Bulb
IP23
Φ138
SKP-A